
Bright Spot Preschool & Kindergarten 2025-2026 Calendar 
 
 
Tuesday, September 2 First Day of School for Kindergarten, 4-Day Program, 

and *2-Day Program Students (*with last name 
beginning with A-L) 

 
 
Wednesday, September 3     First day of School for 3-Day Program Students 
 
Thursday, September 4     First Day of School for *2-Day Program Students (*with  

last name beginning with M-Z) 
 
Tuesday, September 9      All 2-Day Program Students report to Bright Spot 
 
 
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28   Fall Break – No School 
       
Wednesday, December 24 – Friday, January 2   Winter Break – No School 
 
Monday, January 5      First Day of Class in 2026 
 
Monday, January 19      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 
 
Monday, February 16      President’s Day – No School 
 
Wednesday, April 1-Monday, April 6    Spring Break – No School 
 
Monday, May 25      Memorial Day – No School 
 
Monday, June 8       11:30 Dismissal for all students 

Last Day of Class for 3-Day Program  
 

Tuesday, June 9        11:30 Dismissal for all students 
Last Day of Class for 2-Day, 4-Day   
& Kindergarten Programs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


